## **AFFIDAVIT OF SURVIVORSHIP**

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

STATE OF INDIANA	) ) SS:	2015	084127	2015 DEC 16 PM 2: 25
COUNTY OF LAKE	) .			MICHAEL & Shawin
, Joanna Lynn Lovendo	uski, of lawful age, being first	duly sworn u	pon oath, depose and	MICHAEL B. BROWN RECORDER state as follows:
_	nt tenant of Gary Flick (Deced Survivorship until the death o			
2. Said Decedent died a of death is corroborate reference made a part	d by the Certificate of Death	7	I on <u>NOU PS</u> cate is attached heret	Ol which fact o and by this
3. The Affiant acquired	l by a Quit Cla <mark>im Deed from C</mark>	ary Flick the	real property describe	ed herein:
OLD ORCHARD SUB. L. 4421 E 20 <sup>th</sup> Court, Lake	14, as per plat thereof, Parce Station, Indiana, 46405 his ocument	#45-09-09-4	57-005.000-021, Com	monly known as
Which Quit Claim Deed County, Indiana.	was dated October 6th 2015	and recorder	in the Recorder's Of	fice of Lake
and the continuation o	e death of said Decedent and f such status until the death of is terminated on November 1	of the decede	nt, the estate in joint	tenancy in the
Dated this 16 of Signature  Signature		est in the Affia	DEC 1 6 2015 ECOUNTY AUDITO	
STATE OF INDIANA	) Certification	of Notary Publ		
	) SS: ) Îc in and for said County and Sta <u>トルゥーフィッケ</u> who a		appeared	17699
and who, having been du	ly sworn, stated that any repres	entations there	ein contained are true \	Nitness my hand
and Notary Seal this 16	th day of December	, 20 <u>/5</u> .		
Resident of ROLANI	L. Mongs County, India	) ana. Signature	RUWZ.	moc
Motary I	Ziiblio Cool	Printed	Palaul L.	MARK hon-com
My Commission Expires.	xpires Nov 18, 2018	rimieu	NO CAND TO	10 11 to 6
				noore honcom

## COOK COUNTY CLERK VITAL RECORDS

	CHICAGO, ILLINOIS	
A STATE OF THE STA	MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEA	TH
25 1 7 77		

171						11.0	÷				
DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME GARY LEE FLICK	-				SEX MALE	DATE OF DEATH NOVEMBER					
COUNTY OF DEATH	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	T LAST BIRTHDAY	DATE OF B	ятн Н 20, 1951		Mary Same					
CITY OR TOWN CHICAGO		14.5 14.5	NORTHWES			AL	A Section 1985 And Administration of the Control of				
PLACE OF DEATH INPATIENT											
BIRTHPLACE GARY, IN	SOCIAL SECURITY NUMB	Y NUMBER STATUS AT TIME OF DEATH DIVORCED FROM MARRIAGE		SURVIVING SPOUSE/CIVIL UNION PARTNER'S		TNER'S MAIDEN NAME	S MAIDEN NAME EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES? NO				
RESIDENCE 4421 EAST 20TH COURT		APT. N	41	I Y:OR TOWN AKE STATION	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		INSIDE CITY LIMITS?				
COUNTY STATE		CO-PARENT'S NAME PE	RIOR TO FIRST MARRIAG	E/CIVIL UNION	MOTHER/CO-PARE	NT'S NAME PRIOR TO FA	RSTIMARRIAGE/CIVIL UNION				
INFORMANT'S NAME: CATHERINE RISTARSKI		RELATIONSHIP HOSPITAL RE	CORDS	MAILING ADDRE	SS <sup>'</sup>	AGO, IL, 60610	Miles 1				
METHOD OF DISPOSITION CREMATION	PLACE OF DI	SPOSITION BOLL GREMATION S	ERVICES	LOCATION - CIT	Y OR TOWN AND		DISPOSITION MBER 06, 2015				
FUNERAL HOME WEST SUBURBAN FUNER	RAL HOME & OREM	ATION SERVICE	ES. 39 NORTH C	ASS AVENUE	E. WESTMON		a She The				
FUNERAUDIRECTOR'S NAME ANTHONY P CAPPETTA		Docarrie	ent is the County R	broker.	FUNERAL DIRE 03401211	CTOR'S ILLINOIS LIC	ENSE NUMBER				
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME DAVID ORR	No.	IC LAKE	Juinty IV	ECOL GC	DATE FILED WI	TH LOCAL REGISTRA					
IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition resulting in death)  b.	CORONARY ARTERY	DISEASE	r as a consequence of):		and the second	APPROXIMATE INTERVAL BETWEE ONSET AND DEATH					
PART II. Enter other significant cond.	itions contributing to deat		r as a consequence of): the underlying cause of	iven in PART I.	THE N WA	S AN AUTOPSY PER	EORMEDS NO				
					WE	RE AUTOPSY FINDIN	NGS USED TO				
FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE	Signal State Control of the Control			10000000000000000000000000000000000000		NNER OF DEATH ATURAL					
DATE OF INJURY	TIME OF	INJURY	PLACE OF INJURY	<u>ss</u>	/	Turi	INJURY AT WORK?				
LOCATION OF INJURY	. 40,					, l <sub>ij</sub> i, 'i'					
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED	O: Province the second		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				ATION INJURY, SPECIFY:				
	TE LAST SEEN ALIVE NOVEMBER 01, 201	WAS MEDICAL E	EXAMINÈR OR TACTED? NO	DATE PF	RONOUNCED		TIME OF DEATH 04:20 PM				
CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN			The state of the s		La de la companya de	DATE CERTIFIE NOVEMB	ER 01, 2015				
NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF JONATHAN TAMASKO, 25	PERSON COMPLETING C	AUSE OF DEATH	i. dagi		Egaliya	PHYSICIAN	SILICENSE NUMBER				



This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.



